
ARGOS Senior Artistic Competition

WAG Step 5

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Anya Stephan 196134 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 u 13.466 5 6 14.200 5 1 13.700 5 1 12.850 5 10= 54.216 1

Alderney Shing 109965 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 o 13.500 5 4= 13.800 5 2= 12.733 4.5 5 13.450 5 2 53.483 2

Indie Nichols 211767 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 u 13.800 5 1 13.600 5 5 13.366 5 3 12.700 5 13= 53.466 3

Bobbi Brown 140613 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 12.600 5 34= 13.700 5 4 12.800 4.5 4 13.650 5 1 52.750 4

Shilah Clothier 227146 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 o 13.100 5 17= 12.500 5 21 13.466 5 2 12.700 5 13= 51.766 5

Amy Metcalfe 211373 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 12.933 5 27 13.200 5 9 12.666 4.5 6 12.700 5 13= 51.499 6

Sofia Kelliher 141223 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 o 13.100 5 17= 12.700 4.5 16= 12.266 5 7 13.250 5 5 51.316 7

Jenna Smit 169801 Howick Gymnastic ClubHowick 1 u 13.300 5 9= 12.700 4.5 16= 11.966 5 10 13.100 5 8 51.066 8

Zoe Coyle 159106 Hastings GymnasticsHastings 1 u 13.300 5 9= 13.466 5 7 11.166 5 16 13.000 5 9 50.932 9

Rylee Clarke 166220 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 2 u 13.100 5 17= 13.800 5 2= 10.733 4.5 23 13.150 5 6= 50.783 10

Georgia Dale 119376 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 13.000 5 23= 12.433 5 22 11.566 4.5 11= 13.150 5 6= 50.149 11

Claudia McKillop 180396 Gymnastics WaitaraWaitara 1 o 13.500 5 4= 12.033 4.5 26= 12.133 4.5 8 12.450 4.5 19 50.116 12

Abi Stewart 156684 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 13.533 5 3 13.500 5 6 10.200 4.5 28 12.500 5 17= 49.733 13

Alicia Grainger 133221 Counties ManukauCMA 1 o 12.300 5 40= 12.633 4.5 19 11.366 4.5 14 13.400 5 3 49.699 14

Laken McQuillin 140897 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 o 13.200 5 12= 12.000 4.5 28 11.100 4 18 13.300 5 4 49.600 15

Valerie Lau 178153 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star o 13.700 5 2 12.966 5 12 11.000 4.5 19 11.900 4.5 29= 49.566 16

Ashley Pauling 119101 Howick Gymnastic ClubHowick 1 o 13.100 5 17= 12.600 4.5 20 11.400 4.5 13 12.250 5 21 49.350 17

Drew Rixon 164326 Counties ManukauCMA 1 o 12.366 5 39 13.100 5 10= 11.566 4.5 11= 12.200 5 22 49.232 18

Hayley Tewhata 233971 Gymnastics WaitaraWaitara 1 u 13.366 5 8 12.800 5 14 10.833 4.5 22 11.700 4.5 32 48.699 19

Caixia Tan 189048 Counties ManukauCMA 1 o 13.133 5 16 11.300 4.5 32 12.066 4.5 9 12.100 5 23= 48.599 20

Bria Duncan 141574 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 2 u 13.000 5 23= 12.400 5 23 10.533 4 25= 12.500 5 17= 48.433 21

Josie Potroz 191970 Gymnastics WaitaraWaitara 1 o 13.033 5 21= 12.766 5 15 10.633 3.2 24 12.000 5 27= 48.432 22

Kelsea Booth 204659 Hastings GymnasticsHastings 1 o 13.400 5 7 13.100 5 10= 10.500 4.5 27 11.150 4.5 37 48.150 23

Nina Trumm 164189 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 2 o 12.833 5 30 12.033 5 26= 10.533 4.5 25= 12.700 5 13= 48.099 24

Jacqui Hale 163915 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 o 13.166 5 15 12.666 5 18 9.300 4.5 33 12.850 5 10= 47.982 25

Jorja Robertson 193524 Hastings GymnasticsHastings 1 o 13.200 5 12= 12.833 5 13 9.733 4 32 12.000 4.5 27= 47.766 26

Isabel Turner 197738 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 u 13.000 5 23= 11.933 5 29 10.966 4 20 11.850 4.5 31 47.749 27

Esther Meachen 227961 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star u 12.800 5 31= 13.433 5 8 11.133 4.5 17 10.200 2 41 47.566 28

Niamh Baxter 177129 Franklin Gymsports o 12.900 5 28= 12.300 4.5 24 10.133 4 29 12.100 5 23= 47.433 29

ARGOS Senior competition Results Day 1



Katie McKay 194262 Te Puke GymsportTe Puke 1 o 13.200 5 12= 9.133 3.5 42 11.266 4.2 15 12.850 5 10= 46.449 30

Sara Adams 186649 Howick Gymnastic ClubHowick 1 u 12.433 5 38 12.200 4.5 25 10.866 4.2 21 10.700 4 39 46.199 31

Montana Damerell 141533 Te Puke GymsportTe Puke 1 u 13.300 5 9= 11.066 4.5 33 10.066 4 30 11.600 5 33 46.032 32

Grace Shearer 120474 Hastings GymnasticsHastings 1 o 12.966 5 26 11.600 4.5 31 10.033 4 31 10.750 4.5 38 45.349 33

Olivia Day 122182 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 2 o 13.033 5 21= 10.933 4.5 35 7.916 3.2 38 12.350 5 20 44.232 34

Ellen Emerson 140177 Te Puke GymsportTe Puke 1 o 12.500 5 37 9.566 3.5 41 9.166 3.7 34 12.100 5 23= 43.332 35

Isobel Thirtle 179757 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 o 11.933 5 42 10.133 4.5 40 8.566 4 36 12.050 4.5 26 42.682 36

Chloe Warrick 122528 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 o 12.533 5 36 10.966 4 34 6.900 2.7 41 11.900 5 29= 42.299 37

Ashlee McMillan 159124 Hastings Gymnastics o 12.900 5 28= 9.000 4 43 8.933 3.2 35 11.350 4.5 34= 42.183 38

Keira Wilton 143196 Piako Gymnastics ClubPiako 1 o 12.600 5 34= 10.366 3.5 37 7.800 3.2 39 11.350 4.5 34= 42.116 39

Leah Martin 143181 Piako Gymnastics ClubPiako 1 o 12.300 5 40= 10.266 3.5 38 7.600 3 40 11.250 4.5 36 41.416 40

Caity MacDonald 176613 Hastings Gymnastics u 12.800 5 31= 10.166 4 39 8.233 3.2 37 9.400 4 43 40.599 41

Kaelyn Gibberd 179951 Piako Gymnastics ClubPiako 1 u 12.666 5 33 10.466 4 36 6.566 2.7 43 10.550 5 40 40.248 42

Kerrianne Jackson 122279 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 o 11.200 5 43 11.833 4.5 30 6.600 3.5 42 10.150 4.5 42 39.783 43

TEAMS ESGC 1 40.766 41.600 39.799 39.550 161.715

Tri Star 1 39.466 40.400 37.032 39.500 156.398

ARGOS 1 39.466 37.166 35.532 38.850 151.014

CMA 1 37.799 37.033 34.998 37.700 147.530

HCG 2 39.133 38.233 31.799 38.350 147.515

Waitara 1 39.899 37.599 33.599 36.150 147.247

Hastings 1 39.900 39.399 31.699 36.150 147.148

Howick 1 38.833 37.500 34.232 36.050 146.615

Te Puke 1 39.000 29.765 30.498 36.550 135.813

HCG 1 35.666 32.932 22.066 34.100 124.764

Piako 1 37.566 31.098 21.966 33.150 123.780

Tri Star 26.500 26.399 22.133 22.100 97.132

Division o Results

Alderney Shing 109965 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 o 13.500 5 2= 13.800 5 1 12.733 4.5 2 13.450 5 1 53.483 1

Shilah Clothier 227146 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 o 13.100 5 10= 12.500 5 11 13.466 5 1 12.700 5 7= 51.766 2

Sofia Kelliher 141223 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 o 13.100 5 10= 12.700 4.5 7 12.266 5 3 13.250 5 4 51.316 3

Claudia McKillop 180396 Gymnastics WaitaraWaitara 1 o 13.500 5 2= 12.033 4.5 13= 12.133 4.5 4 12.450 4.5 9 50.116 4



Alicia Grainger 133221 Counties ManukauCMA 1 o 12.300 5 23= 12.633 4.5 9 11.366 4.5 8 13.400 5 2 49.699 5

Laken McQuillin 140897 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 o 13.200 5 5= 12.000 4.5 15 11.100 4 10 13.300 5 3 49.600 6

Valerie Lau 178153 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star o 13.700 5 1 12.966 5 4 11.000 4.5 11 11.900 4.5 19= 49.566 7

Ashley Pauling 119101 Howick Gymnastic ClubHowick 1 o 13.100 5 10= 12.600 4.5 10 11.400 4.5 7 12.250 5 11 49.350 8

Drew Rixon 164326 Counties ManukauCMA 1 o 12.366 5 22 13.100 5 2= 11.566 4.5 6 12.200 5 12 49.232 9

Caixia Tan 189048 Counties ManukauCMA 1 o 13.133 5 9 11.300 4.5 18 12.066 4.5 5 12.100 5 13= 48.599 10

Josie Potroz 191970 Gymnastics WaitaraWaitara 1 o 13.033 5 13= 12.766 5 6 10.633 3.2 12 12.000 5 17= 48.432 11

Kelsea Booth 204659 Hastings GymnasticsHastings 1 o 13.400 5 4 13.100 5 2= 10.500 4.5 14 11.150 4.5 24 48.150 12

Nina Trumm 164189 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 2 o 12.833 5 18 12.033 5 13= 10.533 4.5 13 12.700 5 7= 48.099 13

Jacqui Hale 163915 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 o 13.166 5 8 12.666 5 8 9.300 4.5 18 12.850 5 5= 47.982 14

Jorja Robertson 193524 Hastings GymnasticsHastings 1 o 13.200 5 5= 12.833 5 5 9.733 4 17 12.000 4.5 17= 47.766 15

Niamh Baxter 177129 Franklin Gymsports o 12.900 5 16= 12.300 4.5 12 10.133 4 15 12.100 5 13= 47.433 16

Katie McKay 194262 Te Puke GymsportTe Puke 1 o 13.200 5 5= 9.133 3.5 25 11.266 4.2 9 12.850 5 5= 46.449 17

Grace Shearer 120474 Hastings GymnasticsHastings 1 o 12.966 5 15 11.600 4.5 17 10.033 4 16 10.750 4.5 25 45.349 18

Olivia Day 122182 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 2 o 13.033 5 13= 10.933 4.5 20 7.916 3.2 22 12.350 5 10 44.232 19

Ellen Emerson 140177 Te Puke GymsportTe Puke 1 o 12.500 5 21 9.566 3.5 24 9.166 3.7 19 12.100 5 13= 43.332 20

Isobel Thirtle 179757 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 o 11.933 5 25 10.133 4.5 23 8.566 4 21 12.050 4.5 16 42.682 21

Chloe Warrick 122528 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 o 12.533 5 20 10.966 4 19 6.900 2.7 25 11.900 5 19= 42.299 22

Ashlee McMillan 159124 Hastings Gymnastics o 12.900 5 16= 9.000 4 26 8.933 3.2 20 11.350 4.5 21= 42.183 23

Keira Wilton 143196 Piako Gymnastics ClubPiako 1 o 12.600 5 19 10.366 3.5 21 7.800 3.2 23 11.350 4.5 21= 42.116 24

Leah Martin 143181 Piako Gymnastics ClubPiako 1 o 12.300 5 23= 10.266 3.5 22 7.600 3 24 11.250 4.5 23 41.416 25

Kerrianne Jackson 122279 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 o 11.200 5 26 11.833 4.5 16 6.600 3.5 26 10.150 4.5 26 39.783 26

Division u Results

Anya Stephan 196134 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 u 13.466 5 3 14.200 5 1 13.700 5 1 12.850 5 6 54.216 1

Indie Nichols 211767 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 u 13.800 5 1 13.600 5 4 13.366 5 2 12.700 5 7= 53.466 2

Bobbi Brown 140613 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 12.600 5 16 13.700 5 3 12.800 4.5 3 13.650 5 1 52.750 3

Amy Metcalfe 211373 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 12.933 5 12 13.200 5 8 12.666 4.5 4 12.700 5 7= 51.499 4

Jenna Smit 169801 Howick Gymnastic ClubHowick 1 u 13.300 5 5= 12.700 4.5 10 11.966 5 5 13.100 5 4 51.066 5

Zoe Coyle 159106 Hastings GymnasticsHastings 1 u 13.300 5 5= 13.466 5 6 11.166 5 7 13.000 5 5 50.932 6

Rylee Clarke 166220 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 2 u 13.100 5 8 13.800 5 2 10.733 4.5 12 13.150 5 2= 50.783 7

Georgia Dale 119376 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 13.000 5 9= 12.433 5 11 11.566 4.5 6 13.150 5 2= 50.149 8

Abi Stewart 156684 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 13.533 5 2 13.500 5 5 10.200 4.5 14 12.500 5 9= 49.733 9



Hayley Tewhata 233971 Gymnastics WaitaraWaitara 1 u 13.366 5 4 12.800 5 9 10.833 4.5 11 11.700 4.5 12 48.699 10

Bria Duncan 141574 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 2 u 13.000 5 9= 12.400 5 12 10.533 4 13 12.500 5 9= 48.433 11

Isabel Turner 197738 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 u 13.000 5 9= 11.933 5 14 10.966 4 9 11.850 4.5 11 47.749 12

Esther Meachen 227961 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star u 12.800 5 13= 13.433 5 7 11.133 4.5 8 10.200 2 16 47.566 13

Sara Adams 186649 Howick Gymnastic ClubHowick 1 u 12.433 5 17 12.200 4.5 13 10.866 4.2 10 10.700 4 14 46.199 14

Montana Damerell 141533 Te Puke GymsportTe Puke 1 u 13.300 5 5= 11.066 4.5 15 10.066 4 15 11.600 5 13 46.032 15

Caity MacDonald 176613 Hastings Gymnastics u 12.800 5 13= 10.166 4 17 8.233 3.2 16 9.400 4 17 40.599 16

Kaelyn Gibberd 179951 Piako Gymnastics ClubPiako 1 u 12.666 5 15 10.466 4 16 6.566 2.7 17 10.550 5 15 40.248 17

ARGOS Senior Artistic Competition

WAG Step 6

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Elaine Zhai 168474 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 14.100 5 1 12.266 5 13= 13.800 5 1= 13.900 5 1 54.066 1

Regina Sutjahjo 175381 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 12.850 5 24 12.300 4.5 12 13.800 5 1= 13.566 5 2 52.516 2

Emma Lendrum 157413 Counties ManukauCMA 1 u 13.800 5 2= 12.400 4.5 11 13.500 5 6 12.600 5 4 52.300 3

Brooke Renner 122415 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 12.950 5 21= 13.300 5 2= 13.700 4.7 4 12.266 4.5 9 52.216 4

Bethany Hyde 197557 Counties ManukauCMA 1 u 13.500 5 7= 13.300 5 2= 13.400 5 8 11.533 4.5 17= 51.733 5

Sophie Hansen 186654 Howick Gymnastic Clubo 13.800 5 2= 12.566 4.5 9= 13.450 4.7 7 11.833 4.5 13= 51.649 6

Maia Gregory 170696 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 13.600 5 5 13.133 5 5= 12.200 5 19= 11.833 5 13= 50.766 7

Akasha Shroff 196262 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics Clubu 13.450 5 9= 11.833 4.5 17 13.000 5 15 12.366 5 6= 50.649 8

Amy Adams 128195 Howick Gymnastic Clubo 13.550 5 6 13.300 5 2= 12.250 5 18 11.533 4.5 17= 50.633 9

Haylee Fraser 161020 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 12.150 5 32 12.900 5 7 13.350 5 9 11.633 4.5 15 50.033 10

Jasmine Watene 116261 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 u 13.200 5 14= 10.933 4 20 13.300 5 10= 12.066 4.5 10 49.499 11

Taliyah Carter 178654 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 u 13.100 5 17 9.333 4 29 13.800 5 1= 13.233 5 3 49.466 12

Theresa Nota 229898 Franklin GymsportsFranklin 1 o 13.200 5 14= 12.566 4.5 9= 11.800 5 25 11.866 4.5 12 49.432 13

Madeleine Ramsey 176020 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 o 12.950 5 21= 13.333 5 1 11.550 5 27 11.433 4.5 21 49.266 14

Lucy Gibson 116288 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 o 13.700 5 4 10.733 3.5 21 13.150 5 13 11.366 4.5 22 48.949 15

Michaela Willmer 133234 Counties ManukauCMA 1 u 13.450 5 9= 13.133 5 5= 10.950 5 33= 10.966 4.5 25 48.499 16

Madison Plummer-Fonotoe215556 Franklin GymsportsFranklin 1 o 13.500 5 7= 9.866 3.5 24= 13.600 5 5 11.466 4.5 19= 48.432 17

Neve Horne 169814 Counties ManukauCMA 1 u 12.300 5 31 11.933 4 15 11.300 5 29= 12.533 5 5 48.066 18

Isabella Vrensen 122516 Huntly Gymnastics Clubu 13.000 5 19= 11.900 4 16 12.550 5 17 10.300 4.5 30 47.750 19

Charlotte Thompson146803 Hastings Gymnastics o 13.050 5 18 9.633 4 28 13.050 5 14 11.466 4.5 19= 47.199 20

Sophie Hoebergen 122269 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 13.000 5 19= 10.966 5 18= 11.750 4.5 26 11.300 4.5 23 47.016 21



Emma Lilburn 171426 Mt Tauhara Gymnastics ClubTauhara 1 o 13.250 5 13 10.366 4 22 12.200 5 19= 10.933 4.5 26 46.749 22

Hana Thompson 112573 Hastings Gymnastics o 13.350 5 11 8.733 3.5 33 12.000 5 21= 12.366 5 6= 46.449 23

Mackenzie Keating 119524 Counties Manukau u 12.800 5 25 9.066 3.5 31 12.000 4.5 21= 12.033 4.5 11 45.899 24

Mikaela Joynes 193953 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 12.600 5 28= 10.966 4 18= 11.850 4.5 24 10.333 4 29 45.749 25

Erin Killion 122300 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 2 o 13.150 5 16 9.733 3.5 26 11.300 4.5 29= 11.233 5 24 45.416 26

Sophia Atherton 129380 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 2 o 12.400 5 30 9.866 4 24= 13.300 5 10= 9.800 4 32 45.366 27

Te Hani Archibald 189248 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 13.300 5 12 8.900 4 32 10.450 4.5 35 11.600 4.5 16 44.250 28

Harriet Vellenoweth 194273 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 2 u 12.900 5 23 10.166 4 23 11.100 4 32 10.033 4 31 44.199 29

Victoria Moffat 123096 Mt Tauhara Gymnastics ClubTauhara 1 o 12.700 5 26= 9.300 4 30 12.600 5 16 9.133 4 34 43.733 30

Amy McLean 230567 Mt Tauhara Gymnastics ClubTauhara 1 o 11.850 5 33 9.700 4 27 11.450 4.7 28 10.666 4.5 27= 43.666 31

Milieka Grice 182982 Counties Manukau u 12.700 5 26= 8.566 3 34 11.250 4.7 31 10.666 4.5 27= 43.182 32

Tess van Gilse 155788 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star u 12.600 5 28= 0.000 13.300 5 10= 12.333 5 8 38.233 33

Alix Holgate 186688 Franklin GymsportsFranklin 1 o 0.000 12.266 4.5 13= 10.950 4.5 33= 9.466 4 33 32.682 34

Hayleigh Norman 119197 Franklin GymsportsFranklin 1 u 0.000 12.766 5 8 12.000 5 21= 7.266 3 35 32.032 35

TEAMS Tri Star 1 41.000 37.699 39.800 39.299 157.798

CMA 1 40.750 38.833 38.200 36.666 154.449

ARGOS 1 40.000 34.999 40.250 36.732 151.981

HCG 1 38.550 37.166 38.900 35.199 149.815

HCG 2 38.450 29.765 35.700 31.066 134.981

Franklin 1 26.700 37.598 37.400 32.798 134.496

Tauhara 1 37.800 29.366 36.250 30.732 134.148

Tri Star 12.600 0.000 13.300 12.333 38.233

Division u Results

Elaine Zhai 168474 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 14.100 5 1 12.266 5 9 13.800 5 1= 13.900 5 1 54.066 1

Regina Sutjahjo 175381 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 12.850 5 14 12.300 4.5 8 13.800 5 1= 13.566 5 2 52.516 2

Emma Lendrum 157413 Counties ManukauCMA 1 u 13.800 5 2 12.400 4.5 7 13.500 5 5 12.600 5 4 52.300 3

Brooke Renner 122415 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 12.950 5 12 13.300 5 1= 13.700 4.7 4 12.266 4.5 8 52.216 4

Bethany Hyde 197557 Counties ManukauCMA 1 u 13.500 5 4 13.300 5 1= 13.400 5 6 11.533 4.5 14 51.733 5

Maia Gregory 170696 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 13.600 5 3 13.133 5 3= 12.200 5 12 11.833 5 11 50.766 6

Akasha Shroff 196262 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics Clubu 13.450 5 5= 11.833 4.5 12 13.000 5 10 12.366 5 6 50.649 7

Haylee Fraser 161020 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 12.150 5 20 12.900 5 5 13.350 5 7 11.633 4.5 12 50.033 8



Jasmine Watene 116261 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 u 13.200 5 8 10.933 4 15 13.300 5 8= 12.066 4.5 9 49.499 9

Taliyah Carter 178654 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 u 13.100 5 9 9.333 4 17 13.800 5 1= 13.233 5 3 49.466 10

Michaela Willmer 133234 Counties ManukauCMA 1 u 13.450 5 5= 13.133 5 3= 10.950 5 20 10.966 4.5 16 48.499 11

Neve Horne 169814 Counties ManukauCMA 1 u 12.300 5 19 11.933 4 10 11.300 5 17 12.533 5 5 48.066 12

Isabella Vrensen 122516 Huntly Gymnastics Clubu 13.000 5 10= 11.900 4 11 12.550 5 11 10.300 4.5 19 47.750 13

Sophie Hoebergen 122269 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 13.000 5 10= 10.966 5 13= 11.750 4.5 16 11.300 4.5 15 47.016 14

Mackenzie Keating 119524 Counties Manukau u 12.800 5 15 9.066 3.5 18 12.000 4.5 13= 12.033 4.5 10 45.899 15

Mikaela Joynes 193953 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 12.600 5 17= 10.966 4 13= 11.850 4.5 15 10.333 4 18 45.749 16

Te Hani Archibald 189248 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 13.300 5 7 8.900 4 19 10.450 4.5 21 11.600 4.5 13 44.250 17

Harriet Vellenoweth 194273 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 2 u 12.900 5 13 10.166 4 16 11.100 4 19 10.033 4 20 44.199 18

Milieka Grice 182982 Counties Manukau u 12.700 5 16 8.566 3 20 11.250 4.7 18 10.666 4.5 17 43.182 19

Tess van Gilse 155788 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star u 12.600 5 17= 0.000 13.300 5 8= 12.333 5 7 38.233 20

Hayleigh Norman 119197 Franklin GymsportsFranklin 1 u 0.000 12.766 5 6 12.000 5 13= 7.266 3 21 32.032 21

Division o Results

Sophie Hansen 186654 Howick Gymnastic Clubo 13.800 5 1 12.566 4.5 3= 13.450 4.7 2 11.833 4.5 3 51.649 1

Amy Adams 128195 Howick Gymnastic Clubo 13.550 5 3 13.300 5 2 12.250 5 7 11.533 4.5 4 50.633 2

Theresa Nota 229898 Franklin GymsportsFranklin 1 o 13.200 5 7 12.566 4.5 3= 11.800 5 10 11.866 4.5 2 49.432 3

Madeleine Ramsey 176020 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 o 12.950 5 10 13.333 5 1 11.550 5 11 11.433 4.5 7 49.266 4

Lucy Gibson 116288 ARGOS GymsportARGOS 1 o 13.700 5 2 10.733 3.5 6 13.150 5 4 11.366 4.5 8 48.949 5

Madison Plummer-Fonotoe215556 Franklin GymsportsFranklin 1 o 13.500 5 4 9.866 3.5 8= 13.600 5 1 11.466 4.5 5= 48.432 6

Charlotte Thompson146803 Hastings Gymnastics o 13.050 5 9 9.633 4 12 13.050 5 5 11.466 4.5 5= 47.199 7

Emma Lilburn 171426 Mt Tauhara Gymnastics ClubTauhara 1 o 13.250 5 6 10.366 4 7 12.200 5 8 10.933 4.5 10 46.749 8

Hana Thompson 112573 Hastings Gymnastics o 13.350 5 5 8.733 3.5 14 12.000 5 9 12.366 5 1 46.449 9

Erin Killion 122300 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 2 o 13.150 5 8 9.733 3.5 10 11.300 4.5 13 11.233 5 9 45.416 10

Sophia Atherton 129380 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 2 o 12.400 5 12 9.866 4 8= 13.300 5 3 9.800 4 12 45.366 11

Victoria Moffat 123096 Mt Tauhara Gymnastics ClubTauhara 1 o 12.700 5 11 9.300 4 13 12.600 5 6 9.133 4 14 43.733 12

Amy McLean 230567 Mt Tauhara Gymnastics ClubTauhara 1 o 11.850 5 13 9.700 4 11 11.450 4.7 12 10.666 4.5 11 43.666 13

Alix Holgate 186688 Franklin GymsportsFranklin 1 o 0.000 12.266 4.5 5 10.950 4.5 14 9.466 4 13 32.682 14

ARGOS Senior Artistic Competition

WAG Step 7 - Day 1

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall



Alisha Tuitemwong 175323 Howick Gymnastic Clubu 11.700 3.5 1 11.833 4.2 1 10.200 3.2 10 11.333 3.7 4 45.066 1

India Jarden 123043 ARGOS Gymsport u 11.500 2.5 2 11.300 3 2 11.200 3.9 1 10.700 3.7 12 44.700 2

Georgia Long 139123 Counties ManukauCMA 1 u 11.100 2.5 5= 10.400 2.7 8 11.100 3.2 2 11.800 3.7 1 44.400 3

Kaatje Ymker 110032 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 o 10.733 2.5 13 10.900 3.8 4 10.866 3.6 3 11.266 3.2 6 43.765 4

Ella Wong 118581 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 o 10.766 2.5 11= 9.800 1.7 11 10.666 4 6= 11.666 3.7 3 42.898 5

Emily Penrose 139861 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 10.500 3.5 17 9.733 2.5 12 10.833 3.2 4 11.766 3.9 2 42.832 6

Maisie Braem 156667 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 o 10.900 2.5 7= 10.766 3.7 5= 10.466 3.5 8 10.166 3.3 16 42.298 7

Lucy Harrington-Sim139104 Counties ManukauCMA 1 o 10.700 2.5 14= 9.666 1.8 13 10.666 2.8 6= 10.400 3.1 15 41.432 8

Charlotte Abbott 168130 Counties ManukauCMA 1 o 10.100 2.5 19 11.233 3 3 8.166 2.8 17 11.200 3.3 8= 40.699 9

Medea Jones 116115 Te Puke Gymsport o 10.766 2.5 11= 7.466 1.1 20 10.700 3.9 5 11.233 3.9 7 40.165 10

Olivia McNeill 269121 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 u 8.800 2.5 21 10.000 2.6 9= 10.266 3.3 9 10.933 3.1 10 39.999 11

Ella Hodgson 179955 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 o 10.700 2.5 14= 9.433 1.9 14 9.066 3.1 14 10.766 3.6 11 39.965 12

Jenna Veal 119435 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 10.400 2.5 18 8.933 2.2 16 10.033 3.2 12 10.533 3 14 39.899 13

Jessie Olney 172233 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 11.100 2.5 5= 10.766 2.5 5= 7.100 2.4 20= 10.566 3.6 13 39.532 14

Isla McCabe 122336 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 10.833 2.5 9= 10.000 1.9 9= 7.366 1.8 19 11.300 4.1 5 39.499 15

Georgia Jenkins 175324 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 u 10.000 2.5 20 10.600 2.8 7 8.633 2.9 15 9.800 2.3 19 39.033 16

Florence Lee 119075 Howick Gymnastic Clubu 11.266 2.5 3 8.866 1.9 17 8.133 2.8 18 10.133 3.1 17 38.398 17

Alesha McQuoid 123385 Piako Gymnastics Clubo 10.700 2.5 14= 8.433 1.6 19 9.833 3.3 13 9.266 2.8 21 38.232 18

Abbie Gamble 122990 Mt Tauhara Gymnastics Clubo 10.833 2.5 9= 9.200 1.6 15 8.233 2 16 9.366 2.6 20 37.632 19

Emma Tindale 154434 Mt Tauhara Gymnastics Clubu 10.900 2.5 7= 8.633 1.6 18 7.100 1.9 20= 9.933 3.2 18 36.566 20

Olivia Abbott 119350 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 11.133 2.5 4 10.166 3.2 11 11.200 3.2 8= 32.499 21

TEAMS ESGC 1 31.666 31.366 31.398 32.765 127.195

CMA 1 31.900 31.299 29.932 33.400 126.531

HCG 1 32.633 30.499 27.265 33.832 124.229

Tri Star 1 32.266 19.833 31.065 32.999 116.163

Division o Results

Kaatje Ymker 110032 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 o 10.733 2.5 5 10.900 3.8 2 10.866 3.6 1 11.266 3.2 2 43.765 1

Ella Wong 118581 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 o 10.766 2.5 3= 9.800 1.7 4 10.666 4 3= 11.666 3.7 1 42.898 2

Maisie Braem 156667 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 o 10.900 2.5 1 10.766 3.7 3 10.466 3.5 5 10.166 3.3 7 42.298 3

Lucy Harrington-Sim139104 Counties ManukauCMA 1 o 10.700 2.5 6= 9.666 1.8 5 10.666 2.8 3= 10.400 3.1 6 41.432 4

Charlotte Abbott 168130 Counties ManukauCMA 1 o 10.100 2.5 9 11.233 3 1 8.166 2.8 9 11.200 3.3 4 40.699 5

Medea Jones 116115 Te Puke Gymsport o 10.766 2.5 3= 7.466 1.1 9 10.700 3.9 2 11.233 3.9 3 40.165 6



Ella Hodgson 179955 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 o 10.700 2.5 6= 9.433 1.9 6 9.066 3.1 7 10.766 3.6 5 39.965 7

Alesha McQuoid 123385 Piako Gymnastics Clubo 10.700 2.5 6= 8.433 1.6 8 9.833 3.3 6 9.266 2.8 9 38.232 8

Abbie Gamble 122990 Mt Tauhara Gymnastics Clubo 10.833 2.5 2 9.200 1.6 7 8.233 2 8 9.366 2.6 8 37.632 9

Division u Results

Alisha Tuitemwong 175323 Howick Gymnastic Clubu 11.700 3.5 1 11.833 4.2 1 10.200 3.2 5 11.333 3.7 3 45.066 1

India Jarden 123043 ARGOS Gymsport u 11.500 2.5 2 11.300 3 2 11.200 3.9 1 10.700 3.7 7 44.700 2

Georgia Long 139123 Counties ManukauCMA 1 u 11.100 2.5 5= 10.400 2.7 5 11.100 3.2 2 11.800 3.7 1 44.400 3

Emily Penrose 139861 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 10.500 3.5 9 9.733 2.5 8 10.833 3.2 3 11.766 3.9 2 42.832 4

Olivia McNeill 269121 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 u 8.800 2.5 12 10.000 2.6 6= 10.266 3.3 4 10.933 3.1 6 39.999 5

Jenna Veal 119435 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 10.400 2.5 10 8.933 2.2 9 10.033 3.2 7 10.533 3 9 39.899 6

Jessie Olney 172233 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 11.100 2.5 5= 10.766 2.5 3 7.100 2.4 11= 10.566 3.6 8 39.532 7

Isla McCabe 122336 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 10.833 2.5 8 10.000 1.9 6= 7.366 1.8 10 11.300 4.1 4 39.499 8

Georgia Jenkins 175324 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 u 10.000 2.5 11 10.600 2.8 4 8.633 2.9 8 9.800 2.3 12 39.033 9

Florence Lee 119075 Howick Gymnastic Clubu 11.266 2.5 3 8.866 1.9 10 8.133 2.8 9 10.133 3.1 10 38.398 10

Emma Tindale 154434 Mt Tauhara Gymnastics Clubu 10.900 2.5 7 8.633 1.6 11 7.100 1.9 11= 9.933 3.2 11 36.566 11

Olivia Abbott 119350 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 11.133 2.5 4 10.166 3.2 6 11.200 3.2 5 32.499 12

ARGOS Senior Artistic Competition

WAG Step 7 - Day 2

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

India Jarden 123043 ARGOS Gymsport u 11.366 2.5 1= 12.350 3.6 1 10.333 4.3 12 11.900 3.8 2 45.949 1

Kaatje Ymker 110032 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 o 11.000 2.5 7= 11.150 3.9 3 12.100 3.6 1 11.200 3.2 4 45.450 2

Alisha Tuitemwong 175323 Howick Gymnastic Clubu 11.366 3.5 1= 12.100 4.2 2 11.000 3.7 6 10.950 3.7 7 45.416 3

Georgia Long 139123 Counties ManukauCMA 1 u 10.933 2.5 9 10.900 3.2 4 11.200 3.6 4 12.100 3.7 1 45.133 4

Jessie Olney 172233 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 10.700 2.5 11 10.800 2.7 5 10.366 3.3 11 10.300 3.7 11= 42.166 5

Maisie Braem 156667 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 o 11.000 2.5 7= 9.000 3 12 11.633 3.8 2 10.400 3.5 10 42.033 6

Charlotte Abbott 168130 Counties ManukauCMA 1 o 9.900 2.5 19 9.400 3 9 11.366 3.7 3 10.450 3.3 9 41.116 7

Ella Wong 118581 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 o 11.200 2.5 3 8.250 1.6 17 10.200 2.9 13 11.400 3.7 3 41.050 8

Lucy Harrington-Sim139104 Counties ManukauCMA 1 o 10.400 2.5 15 9.900 2.4 6 9.933 2.2 15 10.800 3.2 8 41.033 9

Olivia Abbott 119350 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 11.166 2.5 4 7.350 1.5 19 10.800 3.6 7 11.150 3.2 5 40.466 10

Emily Penrose 139861 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 11.033 2.5 5= 8.900 1.8 13 11.033 4.1 5 9.350 2.8 16 40.316 11

Medea Jones 116115 Te Puke Gymsport o 10.600 2.5 12= 6.850 1 20 10.766 3.2 8 11.000 3.7 6 39.216 12

Florence Lee 119075 Howick Gymnastic Clubu 10.733 2.5 10 8.300 1.5 16 9.966 2.8 14 9.900 3.4 14 38.899 13



Jenna Veal 119435 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 11.033 2.5 5= 8.600 1.5 14 8.766 1.9 17 10.300 3 11= 38.699 14

Ella Hodgson 179955 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 o 9.966 2.5 18 8.400 1.7 15 10.400 3.3 9= 9.250 3.7 17 38.016 15

Abbie Gamble 122990 Mt Tauhara Gymnastics Clubo 10.600 2.5 12= 7.700 1.5 18 9.433 2.5 16 9.650 3.5 15 37.383 16

Olivia McNeill 269121 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 u 9.766 2.5 20 9.300 2.2 10 8.100 3.5 19 10.150 3.2 13 37.316 17

Georgia Jenkins 175324 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 u 10.033 2.5 17 9.450 2.6 8 10.400 2.9 9= 7.400 1.7 18 37.283 18

Emma Tindale 154434 Mt Tauhara Gymnastics Clubu 10.233 2.5 16 9.250 2.4 11 8.333 1.9 18 6.450 1.5 19 34.266 19

Isla McCabe 122336 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 10.533 2.5 14 9.500 2.4 7 0.000 0 0.000 0 20.033 20

Division o Results

Kaatje Ymker 110032 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 o 11.000 2.5 2= 11.150 3.9 1 12.100 3.6 1 11.200 3.2 2 45.450 1

Maisie Braem 156667 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 o 11.000 2.5 2= 9.000 3 4 11.633 3.8 2 10.400 3.5 6 42.033 2

Charlotte Abbott 168130 Counties ManukauCMA 1 o 9.900 2.5 8 9.400 3 3 11.366 3.7 3 10.450 3.3 5 41.116 3

Ella Wong 118581 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 o 11.200 2.5 1 8.250 1.6 6 10.200 2.9 6 11.400 3.7 1 41.050 4

Lucy Harrington-Sim139104 Counties ManukauCMA 1 o 10.400 2.5 6 9.900 2.4 2 9.933 2.2 7 10.800 3.2 4 41.033 5

Medea Jones 116115 Te Puke Gymsport o 10.600 2.5 4= 6.850 1 8 10.766 3.2 4 11.000 3.7 3 39.216 6

Ella Hodgson 179955 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 o 9.966 2.5 7 8.400 1.7 5 10.400 3.3 5 9.250 3.7 8 38.016 7

Abbie Gamble 122990 Mt Tauhara Gymnastics Clubo 10.600 2.5 4= 7.700 1.5 7 9.433 2.5 8 9.650 3.5 7 37.383 8

Division u Results

India Jarden 123043 ARGOS Gymsport u 11.366 2.5 1= 12.350 3.6 1 10.333 4.3 7 11.900 3.8 2 45.949 1

Alisha Tuitemwong 175323 Howick Gymnastic Clubu 11.366 3.5 1= 12.100 4.2 2 11.000 3.7 3 10.950 3.7 4 45.416 2

Georgia Long 139123 Counties ManukauCMA 1 u 10.933 2.5 6 10.900 3.2 3 11.200 3.6 1 12.100 3.7 1 45.133 3

Jessie Olney 172233 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 10.700 2.5 8 10.800 2.7 4 10.366 3.3 6 10.300 3.7 5= 42.166 4

Olivia Abbott 119350 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 11.166 2.5 3 7.350 1.5 12 10.800 3.6 4 11.150 3.2 3 40.466 5

Emily Penrose 139861 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 11.033 2.5 4= 8.900 1.8 9 11.033 4.1 2 9.350 2.8 9 40.316 6

Florence Lee 119075 Howick Gymnastic Clubu 10.733 2.5 7 8.300 1.5 11 9.966 2.8 8 9.900 3.4 8 38.899 7

Jenna Veal 119435 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 11.033 2.5 4= 8.600 1.5 10 8.766 1.9 9 10.300 3 5= 38.699 8

Olivia McNeill 269121 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 u 9.766 2.5 12 9.300 2.2 7 8.100 3.5 11 10.150 3.2 7 37.316 9

Georgia Jenkins 175324 Eastern Suburb Gymnastics ClubESGC 1 u 10.033 2.5 11 9.450 2.6 6 10.400 2.9 5 7.400 1.7 10 37.283 10

Emma Tindale 154434 Mt Tauhara Gymnastics Clubu 10.233 2.5 10 9.250 2.4 8 8.333 1.9 10 6.450 1.5 11 34.266 11

Isla McCabe 122336 Hamilton City GymsportsHCG 1 u 10.533 2.5 9 9.500 2.4 5 0.000 0 0.000 0 20.033 12

ARGOS Senior Artistic Competition



WAG Step 8 - Day 1

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Lucy Packer 186539 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 11.750 3.5 2 11.733 3.2 1 12.900 4.9 1 12.100 3.7 1 48.483 1

Scarlet Boxall-Hunt 181045 Counties Manukau u 10.400 2 3 10.766 2.9 3 11.750 4 2 11.600 3.4 2 44.516 2

Amy Pilkinton 109551 Te Puke Gymsport o 11.900 3.5 1 8.833 3.4 6 11.300 3.7 3 10.033 3.5 6 42.066 3

Ruby Meachen 168780 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 o 10.350 3.5 4= 8.900 3.5 5 10.350 2.9 5 11.433 3.6 3 41.033 4

Georgia Clarke 129350 Hamilton City Gymsportsu 9.100 3.5 7 10.933 3.5 2 10.550 2.9 4 10.366 3.7 5 40.949 5

Reah Bull 102632 Counties Manukau o 10.350 3.5 4= 8.333 1.3 7 9.200 2.7 6 10.633 3.1 4 38.516 6

Shimya Rose 164668 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 o 9.750 3.7 6 9.200 3.4 4 4.650 2.5 7 8.000 1.4 7 31.600 7

Division o Results

Amy Pilkinton 109551 Te Puke Gymsport o 11.900 3.5 1 8.833 3.4 3 11.300 3.7 1 10.033 3.5 3 42.066 1

Ruby Meachen 168780 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 o 10.350 3.5 2= 8.900 3.5 2 10.350 2.9 2 11.433 3.6 1 41.033 2

Reah Bull 102632 Counties Manukau o 10.350 3.5 2= 8.333 1.3 4 9.200 2.7 3 10.633 3.1 2 38.516 3

Shimya Rose 164668 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 o 9.750 3.7 4 9.200 3.4 1 4.650 2.5 4 8.000 1.4 4 31.600 4

Division u Results

Lucy Packer 186539 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 11.750 3.5 1 11.733 3.2 1 12.900 4.9 1 12.100 3.7 1 48.483 1

Scarlet Boxall-Hunt 181045 Counties Manukau u 10.400 2 2 10.766 2.9 3 11.750 4 2 11.600 3.4 2 44.516 2

Georgia Clarke 129350 Hamilton City Gymsportsu 9.100 3.5 3 10.933 3.5 2 10.550 2.9 3 10.366 3.7 3 40.949 3

ARGOS Senior Artistic Competition

WAG Step 8 - Day 2

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Lucy Packer 186539 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 11.800 3.7 2 11.900 3.3 1 12.300 4.8 1 11.133 3.8 3 47.133 1

Scarlet Boxall-Hunt 181045 Counties Manukau u 9.933 2 7 11.100 3.3 3 12.233 4.1 2 11.900 3.6 1 45.166 2

Amy Pilkinton 109551 Te Puke Gymsport o 12.066 3.5 1 10.666 3.4 4 10.900 3.8 4 10.800 3.7 4 44.432 3

Georgia Clarke 129350 Hamilton City Gymsportsu 10.333 2 6 11.266 3.6 2 10.433 3.8 5 11.166 3.6 2 43.198 4

Ruby Meachen 168780 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 o 11.100 3.7 4 8.366 3.3 7 11.066 2.9 3 10.366 3.2 5 40.898 5

Reah Bull 102632 Counties Manukau o 10.633 3.7 5 9.400 2.5 6 9.900 3.2 6 9.866 3.1 6 39.799 6

Shimya Rose 164668 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 o 11.466 3.7 3 9.433 3.3 5 9.733 3.3 7 8.933 2.2 7 39.565 7



Division o Results

Amy Pilkinton 109551 Te Puke Gymsport o 12.066 3.5 1 10.666 3.4 1 10.900 3.8 2 10.800 3.7 1 44.432 1

Ruby Meachen 168780 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 o 11.100 3.7 3 8.366 3.3 4 11.066 2.9 1 10.366 3.2 2 40.898 2

Reah Bull 102632 Counties Manukau o 10.633 3.7 4 9.400 2.5 3 9.900 3.2 3 9.866 3.1 3 39.799 3

Shimya Rose 164668 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 o 11.466 3.7 2 9.433 3.3 2 9.733 3.3 4 8.933 2.2 4 39.565 4

Division u Results

Lucy Packer 186539 Tri Star GymnasticsTri Star 1 u 11.800 3.7 1 11.900 3.3 1 12.300 4.8 1 11.133 3.8 3 47.133 1

Scarlet Boxall-Hunt 181045 Counties Manukau u 9.933 2 3 11.100 3.3 3 12.233 4.1 2 11.900 3.6 1 45.166 2

Georgia Clarke 129350 Hamilton City Gymsportsu 10.333 2 2 11.266 3.6 2 10.433 3.8 3 11.166 3.6 2 43.198 3

ARGOS Senior Artistic Competition

WAG Step 9 - Day 1

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Hannah Dexter 132848 Counties Manukau o 11.550 3.7 1 9.233 1.6 2 10.350 3.5 2 9.866 2.7 1 40.999 1

Elspeth Osborne 165721 Tri Star Gymnastics u 0.000 0 8.100 2.5 3 10.400 4 1 9.066 3.5 2 27.566 2

Aimee Edwards 132845 Counties Manukau u 0.000 0 9.600 1.8 1 0.000 0 0.000 0 9.600 3

Division u Results

Elspeth Osborne 165721 Tri Star Gymnastics u 0.000 0 8.100 2.5 2 10.400 4 1 9.066 3.5 1 27.566 1

Aimee Edwards 132845 Counties Manukau u 0.000 0 9.600 1.8 1 0.000 0 0.000 0 9.600 2

Division o Results

Hannah Dexter 132848 Counties Manukau o 11.550 3.7 1 9.233 1.6 1 10.350 3.5 1 9.866 2.7 1 40.999 1

ARGOS Senior Artistic Competition

WAG Step 9 - Day 2

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Elspeth Osborne 165721 Tri Star Gymnastics u 10.666 2.4 2 8.600 2.6 3 12.100 4.5 1 11.166 3.6 1 42.532 1

Hannah Dexter 132848 Counties Manukau o 11.933 3.7 1 9.033 1.8 1 10.833 3.5 2 10.433 3.3 2 42.232 2

Aimee Edwards 132845 Counties Manukau u 0.000 8.666 1.7 2 0.000 0.000 8.666 3

Division u Results



Elspeth Osborne 165721 Tri Star Gymnastics u 10.666 2.4 1 8.600 2.6 2 12.100 4.5 1 11.166 3.6 1 42.532 1

Aimee Edwards 132845 Counties Manukau u 0.000 8.666 1.7 1 0.000 0.000 8.666 2

Division o Results

Hannah Dexter 132848 Counties Manukau o 11.933 3.7 1 9.033 1.8 1 10.833 3.5 1 10.433 3.3 1 42.232 1

ARGOS Senior Artistic Competition

WAG Step 10 - Day 1

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Lucy Pringle 109235 Te Puke Gymsport o 12.100 3.7 1 8.966 2.7 1 11.750 3.9 1 9.300 3 1 42.116 1

ARGOS Senior Artistic Competition

WAG Step 10 - Day 2

Name Number Club Team Div Vault U Bars Beam Floor Overall

Lucy Pringle 109235 Te Puke Gymsport o 11.600 3.6 1 9.200 2.6 1 10.433 5.3 1 8.166 2.8 1 39.399 1








